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QUESTION 1

Which tool is a part of the Cisco ACE product family and is a critical component for cloud computing architectures? 

A. Cisco ANM 

B. Flexible NetFlow 

C. Cisco Prime LMS 

D. Cisco Prime DCNM for LAN 

Correct Answer: A 

 

QUESTION 2

Which transceiver/cable type combination is the most cost effective solution to connect a Cisco Nexus 5548UP switch to
a Nexus 2232PP fabric extender within the same rack? 

A. Cisco FET-10G with OM3 cable 

B. SFP-10GR with OM3 fiber cable 

C. active Twinax cable 

D. SFP-10GR with OM4 fiber cable 

E. passive Twinax cable 

Correct Answer: E 

 

QUESTION 3

You use Dynamic ARP Inspection on data center switches Which two options can the switches use to perform ARP
validation? (Choose two ) 

A. syslog 

B. a 802.1x user authentication database 

C. access control lists configured on each switch port 

D. astatic ARP access list 

E. a DHCP binding database 

Correct Answer: CE 

Reference:http://www.cisco.com/c/en/us/td/docs/switches/lan/catalyst2960/software/releas e/12

2_55_se/configuration/guide/scg_2960/swdynarp.html#pgfId-1039854 
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QUESTION 4

Which is a feature of the Data Center Core layer? 

A. The core layer provides the high-speed packet switching backplane for all flows going in and out of the data center. 

B. The core layer provides the high-speed packet switching backplane for all flows going out of the data center. 

C. The core layer is purely a Layer 2 environment. As a result, the core layer is not free of spanning tree and vPC. 

D. The core layer provides connectivity to multiple aggregation modules and provides a resilient Layer 3 routed fabric
with a single point of failure. 

Correct Answer: A 

 

QUESTION 5

Which description of running the Cisco Prime Data Center Network Manager as a virtual machine is true? 

A. The virtual machine is shared between other services. 

B. The CPU and the memory must be reserved for the virtual machine. 

C. The MAC address can be changed after the Cisco Prime Data Center Network Manager is installed on the virtual
machine. 

D. The virtual machine must run on a Hyper-V host. 

Correct Answer: B 
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